Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Modifikationen wasserdichte Steckverbinder
Montagehinweise
Modifications Additon to Order No. Order Example
Modifikationen Bestellnummernergänzung Bestellbeispiel
Mating Side Solder Side
steckseitig lötseitig
4-40 M3
K577 FWDF09S-K577
4-40 M3
4-40 4-40
—— FWDF09S1
4-40 4-40
4-40 Solder eyelet
K708 FWDR09P-K708
4-40 Lötöse
M3 Solder eyelet
K709 FWDR09P-K709
M3 Lötöse
All connectors in the FWD series are assembled with front gaskets F1043
K1063 FWDR09S-K1063
Alle Steckverbinder der Baureihe FWD mit montierten Frontdichtungen F1043
O-ring glued onto frame
O-Ring mit Dichtrahmen
verklebt
Metal watertight frame FWDFM
Metalldichtrahmen FWDFM
O-ring glued onto frame
O-Ring am Dichtrahmen
verklebt
Metal watertight
frame FWDFM
Metalldichtrahmen
FWDFM
Front panel
Frontplatte
Spacer
(for shell thickness 1.5 mm (0.059“) with thinner front panel, washers are required,
which are included in the delivery.)
Abstandsbolzen
(für Gehäusewandstärke 1,5 mm, bei geringerer Stärke sind Unterlegscheiben
notwendig, die im Lieferumfang enthalten sind.)
Frontplatte
Distance Bolts Available
Lieferbare Abstandsbolzen
Inner and Outer Thread Order Number
Innen- und Außengewinde Bestellnummer
M3 F-GSCH1/5-K834
4-40 UNC F-GSCH1/5-K835